NRA 154th Imperial Meeting

Hobson Aggregate

The Officers Challenge Cup, a Gold Bar and £20.00

1 Mr JC Jonck

A Silver Bar and £15.00
2 Mr KWD Ramsey

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Mr MC Cooper

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Mrs DE Negus
5 Mr AD Le Cheminant
6 Mr JM Di Bona
7 Mr BJ Le Cheminant
8 Mr SM Negus
9 Mr GE Grosskreutz
10 Flt Lt LS Crisp
11 Mr RJ Lygoe
12 Mr DR Armstrong
13 Miss RL Laird
14 Mr LS Otundo
15 Mr MRM Millar
16 Dr JO Ahrens
17 Maj NT Healy
18 Mrs N Rossignol
19 Mr JRW Postle
20 Mr SJV Osmond
21 Mr AC Haley
22 Mr TL Bedwell
23 Mr RW Sandlant
24 Mr JD Warburton
25 Mr ML Cotillard
26 Sgt GED Hart
27 Mr PB Bromley
28 Mr JR Tuck
29 Mr FWA Coetzee
30 Mr DA Rose
31 Miss CA Evans
32 Mr PAE Charlton
33 Mr CJ Mitchell

34 Mr WJD Broad

35 Mr CK Saina

36 Mr SP Harding

37 Prof PJ Chapman-Sheath
38 Miss LI Brindley

39 Lt CE Mawson

40 Mr DR Le Quesne

41 Mr C Koros

XS

XS

XS
AS
XS

XS
AS
TS

XS
AS
0sS
XS
AS
XS

XS
XS
XS

XS
XS
0sS
XS

XS
XS
XS
XS
AS
XS

AS
AS

>

0s
AS

TS

Wonderboom

Old Epsomian RC

Ulster SASC

Bungendore
Jersey RC
South Africa
Jersey RC
Canberra RC
Australia
RAFTRC
Dursley

Old Guildfordians RC

Irish Rifle Club
Kenya RA

Old Epsomian RC
Peninsula RC
ATSC

Canada

Old Epsomian RC
UVRC

Welsh RA

Stock Exchange RC
Australia
Huddersfield RC
Jersey RC

ATSC

Old Sedberghians
RNTRC

South Africa

Old Epsomian RC
Welsh RA

Stock Exchange RC
Cardinals

Old Epsomian RC
Kenya RA

Surrey RA

NLRC

Canberra RC
RNTRC

Jersey RC

Kenya RA

DT

0.0v

0.0v

0.0v

0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v

0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v

0.0v

St.G

75.11v

75.10v

75.6v

74.10v
75.12v
75.10v
75.9v
75.10v
74.10v
74.11v
75.8v
75.9v
75.9v
75.9v
74.11v
74.12v
75.13v
75.10v
75.11v
74.11v
75.8v
75.10v
75.11v
74.10v
75.9v
75.10v
75.11v
74.8v
74.10v
75.10v
74.8v
75.9v
74.7v

75.14v
73.8v
72.7v
73.7v
73.9v
74.9v
74.7v

74.5v

Total Entry: 302
POW Total
75.11v 150.22v £ 4
75.11v 150.21v £4
75.7v 150.13v
75.12v 149.22v £ 4
74.10v 149.22v £ 4
74.11v 149.21v £4
74.11v 149.20v
74.10v 149.20v £4
75.9v 149.19v £ 4
75.8v 149.19v £ 4
74.11v 149.19v
74.10v 149.19v £ 4
74.9v 149.18v £ 4
74.6v 149.15v £4
74.12v 148.23v
74.10v 148.22v £ 4
73.9v 148.22v
73.11v 148.21v
73.10v 148.21v
74.9v 148.20v
73.12v 148.20v
73.10v 148.20v
73.9v 148.20v
74.9v 148.19v
73.10v 148.19v £ 4
73.9v 148.19v
73.8v 148.19v
74.10v 148.18v
74.8v 148.18v
73.8v 148.18v
74.9v 148.17v
73.8v 148.17v
74.9v 148.16v

Last ‘X’ In
72.6v 147.20v
74.11v 147.19v
75.11v 147.18v
74.10v 147.17v
74.6v 147.15v
73.6v 147.15v £4
73.7v 147.14v

Last ‘A’ In
73.7v 147.12v £4



42 Mr RR Warren
43 Dr MW Wrigley
44 Capt RCG Knight
45 Miss NJ Sales Scott
46 2Lt ML Wilkins
47 Mr BDW Parsons
48 Mr FW Lawry

49 Miss HD Grindon
50 Mr JAMM Ingham
51 Miss KEF Farley
52 Mr JR Allum

53 Mrs LK Mace

54 Mr D J Curtis

55 Mr H Percival

56 Miss FE Purdy

57 Mr AS Nanrey

58 Ms PW Mburu

59 Mr ED Moncreiffe
60 Mr A Singh

0sS

o

TS
0S

0sS
0S
TS

0s
0S
0S

o

TS

TS

LMRA

NLRC

ATSC

Wellington College
ATSC

RAFTRC
Wellington College
NLRC

Old Carthusians
Bradfield College
Wellington College
Manydown RC
Club 25

Old Suttonians
OGRE

Canada

Kenya RA

Oxford University RC
Old Wellingtonians

0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v

0.0v
0.0v
0.0v
0.0v

73.11v
74.9v
75.8v
74.6v
73.10v
72.6v
74.7v
73.7v
72.3v
70.7v
75.9v
75.11v
74.10v
72.7v
75.8v

72.6v
73.7v
71.3v
71.5v

73.8v
72.9v
71.8v
72.5v
72.6v
73.8v
71.7v
72.5v
73.6v
74.10v
69.8v
69.5v
70.4v
72.5v
69.2v

71.7v
70.6v
72.8v
72.5v

146.19v
146.18v
146.16v
146.11v £4
145.16v
145.14v
145.14v
145.12v
145.9v
144.17v
144.17v
144.16v
144.14v
144.12v
144.10v
Last ‘O’ In
143.13v
143.13v
143.11v
143.10v
Last ‘T’ In



