Hobson Aggregate

			DT	St.G	POW	Total				
The Officers Challenge Cup, a Gold Bar and £20.00										
1 Mr JC Jonck	XS	Wonderboom	0.0v	75.11v	75.11v	150.22v £4				
A Silver Bar and £15.00	\ ′ .6	0115 : 50	0.0	75.40	75 44	450.04				
2 Mr KWD Ramsey	XS	Old Epsomian RC	0.0v	75.10v	75.11v	150.21v £4				
A Bronze Bar and £10.00										
3 Mr MC Cooper	Χ	Ulster SASC	0.0v	75.6v	75.7v	150.13v				
Winner of a Bronze Bar										
4 Mrs DE Negus	XS	Bungendore	0.0v	74.10v	75.12v	149.22v £ 4				
5 Mr AD Le Cheminant	AS	Jersey RC	0.0v	75.12v	74.10v	149.22v £ 4				
6 Mr JM Di Bona	XS	South Africa	0.0v	75.12v 75.10v	74.11v	149.21v £ 4				
7 Mr BJ Le Cheminant	Х	Jersey RC	0.0v	75.10V 75.9v	74.11v	149.20v				
8 Mr SM Negus	XS	Canberra RC	0.0v	75.7V 75.10v	74.10v	149.20v £ 4				
9 Mr GE Grosskreutz	AS	Australia	0.0v	74.10v	75.9v	149.19v £ 4				
10 Flt Lt LS Crisp	TS	RAFTRC	0.0v	74.10v 74.11v	75.8v	149.19v £ 4				
11 Mr RJ Lygoe	Х	Dursley	0.0v	75.8v	73.0V 74.11V	149.19v				
12 Mr DR Armstrong	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	0.0v 0.0v	75.6v 75.9v	74.11V 74.10v	149.19v £ 4				
13 Miss RL Laird	AS	Irish Rifle Club	0.0v 0.0v	75.9v 75.9v	74.10V 74.9V	149.18v £ 4				
14 Mr LS Otundo	OS	Kenya RA	0.0v	75.9v 75.9v	74.5v 74.6v	149.15v £ 4				
15 Mr MRM Millar	XS		0.0v 0.0v	75.9v 74.11v	74.6v 74.12v	149.13V £4				
		Old Epsomian RC								
16 Dr JO Ahrens	AS	Peninsula RC	0.0v	74.12v	74.10v	148.22v £ 4				
17 Maj NT Healy	XS	ATSC	0.0v	75.13v	73.9v	148.22v				
18 Mrs N Rossignol	X	Canada	0.0v	75.10v	73.11v	148.21v				
19 Mr JRW Postle	XS	Old Epsomian RC	0.0v	75.11v	73.10v	148.21v				
20 Mr SJV Osmond	XS	UVRC	0.0v	74.11v	74.9v	148.20v				
21 Mr AC Haley	XS	Welsh RA	0.0v	75.8v	73.12v	148.20v				
22 Mr TL Bedwell	A	Stock Exchange RC	0.0v	75.10v	73.10v	148.20v				
23 Mr RW Sandlant	XS	Australia	0.0v	75.11v	73.9v	148.20v				
24 Mr JD Warburton	XS	Huddersfield RC	0.0v	74.10v	74.9v	148.19v				
25 Mr ML Cotillard	OS	Jersey RC	0.0v	75.9v	73.10v	148.19v £ 4				
26 Sgt GED Hart	XS	ATSC	0.0v	75.10v	73.9v	148.19v				
27 Mr PB Bromley	Α	Old Sedberghians	0.0v	75.11v	73.8v	148.19v				
28 Mr JR Tuck	XS	RNTRC	0.0v	74.8v	74.10v	148.18v				
29 Mr FWA Coetzee	XS	South Africa	0.0v	74.10v	74.8v	148.18v				
30 Mr DA Rose	XS	Old Epsomian RC	0.0v	75.10v	73.8v	148.18v				
31 Miss CA Evans	XS	Welsh RA	0.0v	74.8v	74.9v	148.17v				
32 Mr PAE Charlton	AS	Stock Exchange RC	0.0v	75.9v	73.8v	148.17v				
33 Mr CJ Mitchell	XS	Cardinals	0.0v	74.7v	74.9v	148.16v				
34 Mr WJD Broad	AS	Old Epsomian RC	0.0v	75.14v	72.6v	Last 'X' In 147.20v				
35 Mr CK Saina	AS	Kenya RA	0.0v	73.8v	74.11v	147.19v				
36 Mr SP Harding	A	Surrey RA	0.0v	72.7v	75.11v	147.18v				
37 Prof PJ Chapman-Sheath	A	NLRC	0.0v	73.7v	74.10v	147.17v				
38 Miss LI Brindley	A	Canberra RC	0.0v	73.7v 73.9v	74.6v	147.15v				
39 Lt CE Mawson	OS	RNTRC	0.0v	73.9v 74.9v	73.6v	147.15v £ 4				
40 Mr DR Le Quesne	AS	Jersey RC	0.0v 0.0v	74.9V 74.7V	73.6v 73.7v	147.13V £4 147.14V				
40 MI DIVE QUESTIE	AJ	Jersey Ne	0.00	/7./ ٧	13.14	Last 'A' In				
41 Mr C Koros	TS	Kenya RA	0.0v	74.5v	73.7v	147.12v £ 4				

42 Mr RR Warren	OS	LMRA	0.0v	73.11v	73.8v	146.19v
43 Dr MW Wrigley	0	NLRC	0.0v	74.9v	72.9v	146.18v
44 Capt RCG Knight	0	ATSC	0.0v	75.8v	71.8v	146.16v
45 Miss NJ Sales Scott	TS	Wellington College	0.0v	74.6v	72.5v	146.11v £4
46 2Lt ML Wilkins	OS	ATSC	0.0v	73.10v	72.6v	145.16v
47 Mr BDW Parsons	0	RAFTRC	0.0v	72.6v	73.8v	145.14v
48 Mr FW Lawry	OS	Wellington College	0.0v	74.7v	71.7v	145.14v
49 Miss HD Grindon	OS	NLRC	0.0v	73.7v	72.5v	145.12v
50 Mr JAMM Ingham	TS	Old Carthusians	0.0v	72.3v	73.6v	145.9v
51 Miss KEF Farley	Т	Bradfield College	0.0v	70.7v	74.10v	144.17v
52 Mr JR Allum	OS	Wellington College	0.0v	75.9v	69.8v	144.17v
53 Mrs LK Mace	OS	Manydown RC	0.0v	75.11v	69.5v	144.16v
54 Mr D J Curtis	OS	Club 25	0.0v	74.10v	70.4v	144.14v
55 Mr H Percival	0	Old Suttonians	0.0v	72.7v	72.5v	144.12v
56 Miss FE Purdy	0	OGRE	0.0v	75.8v	69.2v	144.10v
						Last 'O' In
57 Mr AS Nanrey	Т	Canada	0.0v	72.6v	71.7v	143.13v
58 Ms PW Mburu	TS	Kenya RA	0.0v	73.7v	70.6v	143.13v
59 Mr ED Moncreiffe	Т	Oxford University RC	0.0v	71.3v	72.8v	143.11v
60 Mr A Singh	TS	Old Wellingtonians	0.0v	71.5v	72.5v	143.10v
						Last 'T' In